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DARTS BOND

Jaar
2022
2020 en 2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986

Winmau World Masters Jeugd

Jongens
Luke Littler

Meisjes
Paige Pauling

Geen World Masters door de coronapandemie.

Keane Barry
Jurjen van der Velde
Nico Blum

Justin van Tergouw
Justin van Tergouw
Colin Roelofs
Shaun Lovett
Jeffrey de Zwaan
Jimmy Hendriks
Reece Robinson
Jamie Lewis
Shaun Griffiths
Shaun Griffiths
Maarten Paape
Johnny Nijs

Oskar Lukasiak
Kirk Shepherd
Sean McDonald
Stephen Bunting
Danny Ballard
Martin Brown

Paul Higgins
Aaron Turner
Carsten Hoffmann
Martin Whatmough
Steven de Brucker
Jamie Caven
Leeanne Maddock
Michael Barnard
Craig Clancy
Dennis Beisser
Sean Dowling
Sean Bell

Harith Lim

Katie Sheldon
Beau Greeves
Beau Greeves
Veronika Koroleva
Danielle Ashton
Robyn Byrne
Casey Gallagher
Fallon Sherrock
Emily Davidson
Zoe Jones

Zoe Jones

Linda Odén
Kimberley Lewis
Kimberley Lewis
Laura Tye

Irina Adrianova
Stevie Riggs
Lynsey Ward
Anastasia Dobromyslova
Janine Gough
Janine Gough



